
2025年度「Basic English1・2」開講クラス一覧

校地 学期 科目 クラス 曜講１ 担当者 種目

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 001 火１ 長富　一暁 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 002 火１ 中野 瑠美子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 003 月２ 西　美都子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 004 木４ 石井　昌子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 005 木３ 石井　昌子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 006 金２ ダルスキー　智子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 007 月１ 西　美都子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 008 月１ 河原　大輔 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 1 009 月１ 岡﨑　享恭 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 501 金１ 釆野　敦子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 502 水３ 竹村　理世 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 503 金２ 釆野　敦子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 504 金２ 福西　恵子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 505 火３ 坂本　季詩雄 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 506 火３ 中西　典子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 507 火３ 仁科　恭徳 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 508 火４ 坂本　季詩雄 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 509 火４ 中西　典子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 510 水４ 今村　梨沙 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 511 水４ 藤原　　崇 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 1 512 水４ 竹村　理世 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 1 513 木４ 石野　未架 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 2 001 火１ 長富　一暁 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 002 火１ 中野 瑠美子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 003 月２ 西　美都子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 004 木４ 石井　昌子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 005 木３ 石井　昌子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 2 006 金２ ダルスキー　智子 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 007 月１ 西　美都子 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (LS) 2 008 月１ 河原　大輔 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 009 月１ 井上　寿美 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 501 金１ 古賀　眞紀 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 502 水３ 竹村　理世 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 503 金２ 古賀　眞紀 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 504 金２ 福西　恵子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 505 火３ 坂本　季詩雄 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 506 火３ 中西　典子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 507 火３ 仁科　恭徳 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 508 火４ 坂本　季詩雄 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 509 火４ 中西　典子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 510 水４ 今村　梨沙 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 511 水４ 井上　寿美 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (LS) 2 512 水４ 竹村　理世 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (LS) 2 513 木４ 石野　未架 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 1 001 金１ 横山　三鶴 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 1 002 水１ 川田　伸道 Basic
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京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 1 003 月３ 川田　伸道 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 1 004 水３ 川田　伸道 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 005 火３ 平野　惟 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 1 006 金３ 小寺　博正 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 007 金３ 平野　惟 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 501 水１ 中野 瑠美子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 502 金３ 木村　仁美 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 503 水２ 吉田　由美子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 504 月２ 柴田　かよ子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 505 月２ 渡辺  　文 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 506 月２ Zachary NANBU Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 507 木１ 井上　春緒 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 508 木１ 槇殿　伴子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 509 月１ 望月　健一 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 1 510 月１ Zachary NANBU Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 1 511 火１ 稲垣  俊史 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 001 金１ 横山　三鶴 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 002 水１ 川田　伸道 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 003 月３ 川田　伸道 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 004 水３ 川田　伸道 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 2 005 火３ 平野　惟 Basic

京田辺 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 006 金３ 小寺　博正 Basic

京田辺 △ Basic English (RW) 2 007 金３ 平野　惟 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 501 水１ 中野 瑠美子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 502 金３ 木村　仁美 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 503 水２ 吉田　由美子 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 504 月２ 柴田　かよ子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 2 505 月２ 渡辺  　文 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 506 月２ Zachary NANBU Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 507 木１ 井上　春緒 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 2 508 木１ 槇殿　伴子 Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 2 509 月１ 望月　健一 Basic

今出川 ○ Basic English (RW) 2 510 月１ Zachary NANBU Basic

今出川 △ Basic English (RW) 2 511 火１ 稲垣  俊史 Basic
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